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     Tariff Structure 
 

 

 

 

DP ID : 53700 

Address : A-301, HETAL ARCH S V ROAD MALAD (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA-400064 

Tel No: 022-68948500  

Fax No : 022-28892527 

Email ID : info@comfortsecurities.co.in, compliance@comfortsecurities.co.in 

About Us : 
 

Services : 1) Easy service is free of charge for viewing the holding and last 7 days transaction.  
2) Easiest Service is free of charge under option of Trusted Account  
3) Easiest Service under Account of Choice charges as per CDSL actual charges 

Tariffs : 

Statutory Charges at 
the time of Account 
Opening : 

Nil 

Advance / Deposit : Nil 

Account 
Maintenance: 

For Individual clients  
Scheme I : (Rs.300+Service Tax),  
Scheme II : Rs.1000/- Including service tax not refundable Life time AMC,  
Scheme III : (Rs3000/-Including Service tax (one time AMC) if account closed after 1year full amount refundable 
deducting service tax)  
For Corporate (Rs.800+Service Tax) 

Demat : Rs.5/- per certificate 35/- Courier Charges. 

Remat : Rs.20 per 100 Securities of part quantity or 20/- per certificate whichever is higher + 35/- Postage chg 

Transaction (Debit) : Outgoing Rs 15/- Per ISIN  or 0.02% of the market value whichever is higher. 

Pledge Creation / Un 
Pledge / Invocation: 

 

Margin Pledge /Un 

Pledge 

Rs.30/- per ISIN 
 
 
 
 
Rs.10/- per ISIN 

Unique  Scheme  : 
for Online KYC  

No AMC charges  for lifetime 
Transaction charges flat  15/-Rs. For off mkt. / On mkt./ Inter DP / Early pay in   

Other Charges :  
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